Buchdorfer Jedermannlauf

Hauptlauf - Gesamtwertung

03.10.2000
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Name

Baier, Ulrich

Beck, Stefan
Novak, Peter
Fischer, Arnold
Rihl, Jochen
Kechele, Gerhard
Schreiber, Reiner
Lutz, Markus
Tasch, Harald
Lanzer, Hans-Jorg
Novosad, Robert
Stoler, Joachim
Miuhleidner, Martin
Staudinger, Franz
Pfister, Michael
Weiland, Christian
Kaufmann, Katharina
Fall, Nico
Oschwald, Franz
Schlecht, Klaus
Rudat, Erwin

Zink, Bernhard
Dietrich, Albin
Eberhart, Fritz
Deiner, Konrad
Bayer, Thomas
BloR, Ernst
Gruber, Roland
Neubaur, Jakob
Lehenberger, Hans
Rollblhler, Walter
Hillemeir, Josef
Lechner, Paul
Wurm, Heinrich
Zeitimann, Stefan
Hingst, Claudius
Gottler, Hans
KrompaR, Norbert
Herb, Xaver

Koénig, Helmut
Miller, Winfried
Lesny, Bernhard
Blattner, Thomas
Hoser, Peter
Wagenknecht, Volker
Probst, Johann
Niedermeier, Karl
Lanzel, Wilhelm
Widemann, Wolfgang
Tradinger, Johannes
Zieg, Susanne
Baumgartner, Karl-Heinz
Fackler, Uschi
Zinke, Anneliese
Schlecht, Angelika

Verein

TSV Nérdlingen
TSV Harburg
Eurocopter Donauworth
TSV Wemding
TSV Harburg

TSV Oettingen

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Oettingen
SFV Buchdorf
TSV Harburg

VSC Donauwdrth
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Ebermergen
SV Schambach
SFV Buchdorf
TSV Ebermergen
TSV Oettingen
TSV Oettingen
TSV Harburg

TSV Wemding
ESV Treuchtlingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Oettingen
TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

SFV Buchdorf
TSV Oettingen
SFV Buchdorf

SV Marxheim
TSV Harburg

SV Alerheim

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Oettingen
TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Wemding
VSC Donauwdrth
Baumenheim

LG Warching/Wittesheim
SV Eggelstetten
SFV Buchdorf
TSV Harburg

TSV Ebermergen
TSV Oettingen
TSV Wemding
TSV Neuburg
TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TG Viktoria Augsburg
VSC Donauwdrth
Mertingen

TSV Nordlingen
TSV Wemding
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m/f

JG

1959
1982
1964
1960
1967
1958
1965
1967
1971
1967
1976
1966
1971
1957
1971
1971
1961
1970
1957
1956
1947
1963
1958
1956
1959
1964
1941
1955
1940
1957
1940
1960
1966
1954
1952
1979
1961
1966
1953
1967
1966
1952
1975
1953
1971
1947
1962
1956
1968
1983
1983
1955
1964
1959
1962

AK
M40
MJA
M35
M40
M30
M40
M35
M30
MHK
M30
MHK
M30
MHK
M40
MHK
MHK
W35
M30
M40
M40
M50
M35
M40
M40
M40
M35
M55
M45
M60
M40
M60
M40
M30
M45
M45
MHK
M35
M30
M45
M30
M30
M45
MHK
M45
MHK
M50
M35
M40
M30
MJB
WHK
M45
WHK
W40
W35

AKPL
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Zeit

00:33:57
00:35:45
00:36:02
00:37:13
00:37:46
00:38:13
00:38:33
00:38:50
00:39:01
00:39:20
00:39:28
00:39:31
00:39:44
00:39:50
00:39:53
00:40:43
00:40:56
00:40:57
00:41:01
00:41:06
00:41:08
00:41:18
00:41:24
00:41:32
00:41:38
00:41:50
00:41:56
00:42:01
00:42:27
00:42:29
00:42:32
00:42:35
00:42:41
00:43:02
00:43:05
00:43:14
00:43:21
00:43:31
00:43:39
00:43:53
00:43:53
00:44:02
00:44:11
00:44:16
00:44:20
00:44:26
00:44:37
00:44:40
00:44:44
00:45:03
00:45:20
00:45:38
00:45:44
00:45:45
00:45:47



Platz Name Verein m/f JG AK AKPL Zeit

56 Fischer, Martin LG Warching/Wittesheim 1985 SA 1 00:45:55
57 Wild, Carola LG Warching/Wittesheim f 1971 WHK 3 00:45:57
58 Heinz, Manfred BSG Sparkasse Donauwdrth 1963 M30 11 00:46:12
59 Hingst, Hannes TSV Harburg 1945 M55 2 00:46:49
60 Sailer, Walter TSV Harburg 1939 M60 3 00:47:03
61 Raila, Angelika LG Warching/Wittesheim f 1963 W35 3 00:47:10
62 Baumgartl, Hartmut TSV Oettingen 1959 M40 13 00:47:11
63 Leinfelder, Christian LG Warching/Wittesheim 1980 MHK 9 00:47:51
64 Sturz, Erich MBB SG Augsburg 1940 MHK 10 00:47:57
65 Deisser, Peter LG Zusam 0 M40 14 00:48:02
66 Schneider, Roland Velo-Club Donauwdérth 1959 M40 15 00:48:04
67 Karl, Paul BSG Sparkasse Donauwdrth 1958 M40 16 00:48:15
68 Seiler, Gerhard TSV Oettingen 1952 M45 8 00:48:26
69 Seidel, Georg Eurocopter Donauwdérth 0 M30 12 00:48:30
70 Deisenhofer, Gudrun TSV Harburg f 1964 W35 00:48:38
71 Liebh&user, Birgit SFV Buchdorf f 1964 W35 00:48:48
72 Mecklinger, Armin SFV Buchdorf 1971 MHK 11 00:48:50
73 Hofmann, Alois TSV Harburg 1950 M50 3 00:48:56
74 Ferber, Gerdi SFV Buchdorf f 1961 W35 6 00:49:10
75 Gruber, Hannelore SFV Buchdorf f 1959 W40 2 00:49:19
76 Faber, Wolfgang SFV Buchdorf 1966 M30 13 00:50:45
7 Zieg, Eduard MBB SG Augsburg 1949 M50 00:50:55
78 Schneider, Franz Velo-Club Donauwdérth 1961 M35 00:51:05
79 Schiele, Jochen SFV Buchdorf 1971 MHK 12 00:51:13
80 Beck, Heidi TSV Harburg f 1956 W40 3 00:51:29
81 Kugelmann, Werner Schachclub Lauingen 1946 M50 5 00:51:49
82 Kdster, Wolfgang TSV Harburg 1963 M30 14 00:52:26
83 Kechele, Gerhard2 TSV Oettingen 1959 M40 17 00:52:34
84 Lechner, Simone TSV Oettingen f 1966 W30 00:53:23
85 Hingst, Renate TSV Harburg f 1958 W40 00:53:24
86 Regler, Sabine LG Warching/Wittesheim f 1963 W35 00:53:41
87 Hillemeir, Monika LG Warching/Wittesheim f 1962 W35 8 00:53:55
88 Zinke, Wolfgang TSV Nérdlingen 1959 M40 18 00:54:08
89 Fischer, Inge LG Warching/Wittesheim f 1960 W40 5 00:55:00
90 Seidl, Bernhard BSG Sparkasse Donauwdrth 1942 M55 3 00:56:41
91 Metzger, Anderl LG Warching/Wittesheim 1950 M50 6 00:57:24
92 Gandorfer-Schroppel, Ursula TSV Harburg f 1967 W30 2 00:58:02
93 Otto, Ingrid SFV Buchdorf f 1954 WHK 4 00:58:52
94 Schiele, Heike SFV Buchdorf f 1976 WHK 5 01:00:33
95 ReiR, Gerhard TSV Oettingen 1943 M55 4 01:05:57
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